House
896 Sqft - 63 Quail Rd, Longmont, Colorado 80501

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
926365
$225,000
2

1

1

896 Sqft

2019

us

Co
Boulder
Longmont
Blue Vista

80501




